
Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club, Holidays in United States

Sat Mar 11, 2023

10am - 1pm   High School Paintball Challenge
Where: Arkenstone Paintball & Airsoft, 3198 Cedarcrest Rd, Acworth, GA 30101,
USA
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Sun Mar 12, 2023

All day   Daylight Saving Time starts
Sun Mar 12, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Mar 13, 2023

All day   Breakfast Club
Mon Mar 13, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Tue Mar 14, 2023

3:50pm - 4:50pm   Tackling Academy
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

4:30pm - 5:30pm   8th Grade Weights
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Wed Mar 15, 2023

All day   Breakfast Club
Wed Mar 15, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Thu Mar 16, 2023

3:50pm - 4:50pm   Coverage Academy
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

4:30pm - 5:30pm   8th Grade Weights
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Fri Mar 17, 2023

All day   St. Patrick's Day
Fri Mar 17, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Mar 20, 2023

All day   Breakfast Club
Mon Mar 20, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile



Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club, Holidays in United States

Tue Mar 21, 2023

3:50pm - 4:50pm   Tackling Academy
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

4:30pm - 5:30pm   8th Grade Weights
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Wed Mar 22, 2023

All day   Breakfast Club
Wed Mar 22, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Thu Mar 23, 2023

3:50pm - 4:50pm   Coverage Academy
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

4:30pm - 5:30pm   8th Grade Weights
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Fri Mar 24, 2023

All day   Registration Opens for Middle School and High School Football
Fri Mar 24, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Mon Mar 27, 2023

All day   Breakfast Club
Mon Mar 27, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Tue Mar 28, 2023

3:50pm - 4:50pm   Tackling Academy
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

4:30pm - 5:30pm   8th Grade Weights
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Wed Mar 29, 2023

All day   Breakfast Club
Wed Mar 29, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile
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Thu Mar 30, 2023

3:50pm - 4:50pm   Coverage Academy
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

4:30pm - 5:30pm   8th Grade Weights
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Mon Apr 3, 2023

All day   Spring Break - No School
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Fri Apr 7, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Tue Apr 4, 2023

All day   Spring Break - No School
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Fri Apr 7, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Wed Apr 5, 2023

All day   Spring Break - No School
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Fri Apr 7, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Thu Apr 6, 2023

All day   Spring Break - No School
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Fri Apr 7, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Fri Apr 7, 2023

All day   Spring Break - No School
Mon Apr 3, 2023 - Fri Apr 7, 2023
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Sun Apr 9, 2023

All day   Easter Sunday
Sun Apr 9, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com

Mon Apr 10, 2023

All day   Easter Monday
Mon Apr 10, 2023
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com



Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club, Holidays in United States

Tue Apr 11, 2023

3:50pm - 4:50pm   Tackling Academy
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

4:30pm - 5:30pm   8th Grade Weights
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

Thu Apr 13, 2023

3:50pm - 4:50pm   Coverage Academy
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile

4:30pm - 5:30pm   8th Grade Weights
Calendar: Hillgrove Football Gridiron Club
Created by: Shane Brazile


